

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5165 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

MADALAPPURA KUNHIKOYA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUNNAMGALAM MULLABI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 18/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

R.1 is deleted from the party array as per order dated 7.8.07.
NLPA is complete on respondents 2 and 4 to 33. Registry to verify whether
NLPA is complete on R.3. No vakalatnama is also filed by Shri A.
Raghunath, Adv. on behalf of R.3. List again on 24.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK