

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5165 OF 2006

MADALAPPURA KUNHIKOYA & ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUNNAMGALAM MULLABI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 18/04/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv. for
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(the matter is listed as item no. 117
in Court No. 5 on 19.04.2011)