

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5165/2006

MADALAPPURA KUNHIKOYA & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUNNAMGALAM MULLABI & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND URGING ADDL. GROUNDS  
AND SUBSTITUTION AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS AND  
EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 14/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the  
appellants, the matter is adjourned.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.10.14  
13:34:38 IST  
Reason: