

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5165/2006

MADALAPPURA KUNHIKOYA & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KUNNAMGALAM MULLABI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/01/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

(Listed on 28.01.2015 in Court No. 9 as Item No. 111)